
yc3, 34R 3THqTGT ENIGT À y HO 416 /3yfT/-2024 /yàNT/ 2024-25 T<1|9 

S.no 

2 

3 

Roll No. 

2412001187 

2412001025 

2412002049 

2411902150 

yoio-

JEEP 
Rank 

gftfft 

3524 

4706 

S317 

323-325 

5470 

prafery TT : 

Name of Student 

BHASKAR TIWARI 

ROSHAN MATELA 

UDAY SINGH BISHT 

PAWAN BISHT 

Category 

/HOTTOHTTO/IOqToAIGI/ 2024-25 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Sub 

category 
Alloted Branch 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Mechanical (TFW) 

Mechanical 

fjp 01-08-2024 
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